
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 549

SAFETY CLOTHING & WORKWEAR

DISPOSABLE 
BOILER SUIT
Ideal for really messy jobs that 
would make it difficult to get cotton 
boiler suits clean. Suitable for 
providing temporary protection to 
smartly dressed visitors. 
 
• Non-woven fabric. 
• 33gsm SMS (spun bond + melt 

blown + spun non-woven). 
• Elasticated hood. 
• Elasticated waistband and ankles. 
• No 3 nylon spiral one-way  

zip front opening. 
• Available in white or navy. 
• Zip colour matches  

garment shell fabric.

WATERPROOF JACKETS 
AND TROUSERS

High visibility colours so you can be seen and 
be safe! Perfect for outside workers requiring 
protection from wet weather. 
 
• Choose hi-viz yellow or hi-viz orange. 
• Press stud adjustments by wrist and ankles. 
• Weatherproof against rain, wind and cold. 
• Jacket has zipper under storm flap  

with press studs and two patch pockets. 
• Lyngsoe LR48-56 yellow jacket conforms  

to CE CAT 11, EN 343 3/1. 
• 50% polyamide, 50% polyurethane, 170g/m2. 
• Trousers have elasticated waist,  

2 side pockets and 2 side slits.

CARGO TROUSERS
Hard-wearing workwear with multi-pockets, 
ideal for busy trades-people. 
 
• 65% polyester 35% cotton. 
• Fabric: 245gsm/7oz. 
• Flat front with sewn-in front crease. 
• 2 side and 2 rear pockets with velcro flaps. 
• Metal rivet button fastening at waist. 
• Twin belt loops reinforced for extra strength. 
• Washable at 60°.

Description 
Black/short leg 

Black/regular leg 
Black/long leg 
Navy/short leg 

Navy/regular leg 
Navy/long leg

REF 
TR320/B/SL 
TR320/B/RL 
TR320/B/LL 
TR321/B/SL 
TR321/B/RL 
TR321/B/LL

PRICE 
 £25.90  
 £25.90  
 £25.90  
 £25.90  
 £25.90   
 £25.90 

 
Waist sizes:  

28" - 52" 
3 lengths of inside leg: 

Short: 29" 
Regular: 31" 

Long: 33"

SIZING CHART

Please state required waist 
size when placing order.

Description 
Yellow jacket 
Orange jacket 
Yellow trousers 
Orange trousers

REF 
LR48/Y 
LR48/O 
LR41/Y 
LR41/O

PRICE 
 £58.00  
 £58.00  
 £57.48  
 £57.48 

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Please state required size when ordering

Colour 
White 
Navy

REF 
DPBS117/W 
DPBS117/N

PRICE 
 £3.10  
 £3.10 

S M L XL 2XL

Please state required size 
when ordering

DISPOSABLE 
VISITOR COATS
Keep your visitors clean by offering 
them protection for their clean 
clothes in an unclean environment. 
 
• Coat with collar. 
• Non-woven polypropylene. 
• Hook and loop fastening. 
• Quick and easy to put on, take off.

S M L XL 2XL

Please state required size 
when ordering

REF 
DPBS168

PRICE 
 £3.10  

A simple 
solution  

to keep your 
visitor's  

clean
Our expert says

BOILER SUIT
The work-person's favourite 
coverwear. Made from  
pre-shrunk 100° cotton 
(250gsm). Available in chest 
sizes 32" - 60", please state 
required size when placing order. 
 
• Reinforced elasticated waste. 
• Concealed stud front. 
• 1 breast pocket  

with stud flap. 
• 2 swing hip pockets  

with side access. 
• 1 rear pocket, 1 rule pocket.

Colour of boiler suit 
Black 
Navy 

Royal blue 
Orange 

Red 
White 

Charcoal

REF 
BS0/BL 
BS0/NA 
BS0/RB 
BS0/OR 
BS0/RE 
BS0/WH 
BS0/CH

PRICE 
 £40.00  
 £40.00  
 £40.00  
 £40.00  
 £40.00   
 £40.00  
 £40.00 


