SAFETY CLOTHING & WORKWEAR



BOILER SUIT

The work-person's favourite coverwear. Made from pre-shrunk 100° cotton (250gsm). Available in chest sizes 32" - 60", please state required size when placing order.

- · Reinforced elasticated waste.
- · Concealed stud front.
- 1 breast pocket with stud flap.
- · 2 swing hip pockets with side access.
- 1 rear pocket, 1 rule pocket.

REF	Colour of boiler suit	PRICE
BS0/BL	Black	£40.00
BS0/NA	Navy	£40.00
BS0/RB Royal blue		£40.00
BS0/OR	Orange	£40.00
BS0/RE	Red	£40.00
BS0/WH	White	£40.00
BS0/CH	Charcoal	£40.00

CARGO TROUSERS

Hard-wearing workwear with multi-pockets, ideal for busy trades-people.

- 65% polyester 35% cotton.
- Fabric: 245gsm/7oz.
- Flat front with sewn-in front crease.
- 2 side and 2 rear pockets with velcro flaps.
- Metal rivet button fastening at waist.
- Twin belt loops reinforced for extra strength.
- Washable at 60°.



Please state required waist size when placing order.

SIZING CHART	
Waist sizes:	
28" - 52"	
3 lengths of inside leg:	
Short: 29"	
Regular: 31"	
Long: 33"	

REF	Description	PRICE
TR320/B/SL	Black/short leg	£25.90
TR320/B/RL	Black/regular leg	£25.90
TR320/B/LL	Black/long leg	£25.90
TR321/B/SL	Navy/short leg	£25.90
TR321/B/RL	Navy/regular leg	£25.90
TR321/B/LL	Navy/long leg	£25.90



WATERPROOF JACKETS AND TROUSERS

High visibility colours so you can be seen and be safe! Perfect for outside workers requiring protection from wet weather.

- Choose hi-viz yellow or hi-viz orange.
 Press stud adjustments by wrist and ankles.
- · Weatherproof against rain, wind and cold.
- · Jacket has zipper under storm flap with press studs and two patch pockets.
- Lyngsoe LR48-56 yellow jacket conforms to CE CAT 11, EN 343 3/1.
- 50% polyamide, 50% polyurethane, 170g/m².
- · Trousers have elasticated waist,
- 2 side pockets and 2 side slits.

REF	Description	PRICE
LR48/Y	Yellow jacket	£58.00
LR48/0	Orange jacket	£58.00
LR41/Y	Yellow trousers	£57.48
LR41/0	Orange trousers	£57.48















Please state required size when ordering

DISPOSABLE BOILER SUIT

Ideal for really messy jobs that would make it difficult to get cotton boiler suits clean. Suitable for providing temporary protection to smartly dressed visitors.

- Non-woven fabric.
- 33gsm SMS (spun bond + melt blown + spun non-woven).
- · Elasticated hood.
- · Elasticated waistband and ankles.
- No 3 nylon spiral one-way zip front opening.
- Available in white or navy.
- · Zip colour matches garment shell fabric.

REF	Colour	PRICE
DPBS117/W	White	£3.10
DPBS117/N	Navy	£3.10



Please state required size when ordering





Please state required size when ordering

DISPOSABLE VISITOR COATS

Keep your visitors clean by offering them protection for their clean clothes in an unclean environment.

- · Coat with collar.
- Non-woven polypropylene.
- Hook and loop fastening.
- · Quick and easy to put on, take off.



REF	PRICE
DPBS168	£3.10